Fibre Rope
2014 edition
10
331
 FIB
R
E

› ��Car tow ropes
› ��Truck ropes
› ��Slings.
338 2014 Edition
Product
Code
Diameter
(mm)
Breaking
load in
(t)
Max length
app.
(m)
BRS0307 3 1.1 2000
BRS0405 4 2.0 4000
BRS0534 5 2.5 3000
BRS06ZAM 6 4.2 2000
BRS08ZAM 8 6.6 1000
BRS10ZAM 10 10.7 550
BRS12ZAM 12 13.0 350
Product
Code
Diameter
(mm)
Breaking
load in
(t)
Max length
app.
(m)
BRS07HSM 7 6.5 24840
BRS09HSM 9 11.2 15027
BRS11HSM 11 16.8 10059
BRS12HSM 12 19 8453
BRS14HSM 14 25 6210
BRS16HSM 16 39 4755
BRS18HSM 18 46 3757
BRS20HSM 20 56 3043
BRS22HSM 22 64 2515
Product
Code
Diameter
(mm)
Breaking
load in
(t)
Max length
app.
(m)
BRS24HSM 24 73 2113
BRS26HSM 26 82 1801
BRS28HSM 28 90 1553
BRS30HSM 30 98 1352
BRS32HSM 32 110 1189
BRS34HSM 34 124 1053
BRS36HSM 36 135 939
BRS40HSM 40 157 761
BRS44HSM 44 182 629
Synthetic Fibre Ropes
Dyneema Rope
Ultra High Molecular Weight
Polyethylene (UHMWPE) is a special

Total
Weight
(mm)
347804 4mm x 300M c/w thimble eye one end 300 2.6 5.1
347806 6mm x 300M c/w thimble eye one end 300 4.4 8.1
347812 12mmx 300M c/w thimble eye one end 300 14 28
347814 14mm x 300M c/w thimble eye one end 300 18.5 34
347816-175 16mm x 175M c/w thimble one end (Outside of Reel) 175 21.5 25
347818 18mm x 300M c/w thimble eye one end 300 29.5 63.8
347822 22mm x 300M  c/w thimble eye one end 300 46 86.7
347822-350 22mm x 350M c/w Tube Thimble one End (Outside of Reel) 350 46 100
347832 32mm  x 300M  c/w thimble eye one end 300 82.5 166
347836 36mm  x 300M  c/w thimble eye one end 300 103 211.4
347838 38 mm X 440M Reel 440 113.5 345
347844 44mm  x 300M c/w thimble eye one end 300 149 314
TSD21X15E 16mm x 15M c/w 200mm Soft Eyes Each End 15 21 2.5
TSD29X10E 18mm x 10M c/w Kevlar Protection Around the Eyes 250mm Eye each end 10 29.5 2.1
TSD46X30E 22mm x 30M c/w 300mm soft eye each end with protection and fully casing 30 46 9.3
TSD46X15E 22mm x 15M c/w 300mm soft eye each end with protection and fully casing 15 46 4.6
TSD73X4 30mm x 4M c/w thimble eye each end 4 73 3.7
TSD82X15E 32mm x 15M c/w 500mm Soft Eyes Each End 15 82 9.5
TSD82X10E 32mm x 10M c/w 300mm soft eye each end with protection and fully casing 10 82.5 7.3
TSD142X30E 44mm x 30M c/w 500mm soft eye each end with protection and fully casing 30 149 35.6
TSD142X12 44mm x 12M c/w spliced tube thimble one end 12 149 14.7
TSD142X10E 44mm x 10M c/w Kevlar Protection Around the Eyes 500mm Eye each end   10 149 12.5
TSD202X10 52mm x 10M c/w Tube Thimble 1 End – Free End Heat Shrinked 10 202 20.5
TRS348X15 348T (MBS) x 15M bog strop with soft eye both end 15 348 51
TRS482X10 482T (MBS) x 10M bog strop with soft eye both end 10 482 55
* Other sizes are available upon request
Dyneema Rope

solvents, batching oils and alkalis
› �Non conductive
› �Easily spliced and knotted.
Applications
› �Mining
› �Trucking
› �General industrial.
Note: Sensitive to mineral acids, paints, detergents, chemicals, weathering and sunlight.
Product
Code
Description Breaking
Force
(kN)
UDM
RON0604 Sisal Rope 6mm x 250m 2.55 Reel
RON0802 Sisal Rope 8mm x 125m 4.73 Reel
RON1003 Sisal Rope 10mm x 125m 6.22 Reel
RON1211 Sisal Rope 12mm x 80m 9.36 Reel
RON0602 Sisal Rope 6mm x 250m 2.55 Coil
RON0801 Sisal Rope 8mm x 250m 4.73 Coil
RON1001 Sisal Rope 10mm x 250m 6.22 Coil
RON1203 Sisal Rope 12mm x 250m 9.36 Coil
RON1401 Sisal Rope 14mm x 250m 12.6 Coil
RON1601 Sisal Rope 16mm x 250m 17.7 Coil
RON1801 Sisal Rope 18mm x 250m 21.0 Coil
RON2001 Sisal Rope 20mm x 250m 27.9 Coil
RON2401 Sisal Rope 24mm x 250m 39.9 Coil
Click
to shop
online
342 2014 Edition
Product
Code
Description Breaking
Force
kN
UOM
RON0600 Manila Rope 6mm x 250m 2.55 Coil
RON0800 Manila Rope 8mm x 250m 4.73 Coil
RON1000 Manila Rope 10mm x 250m 6.22 Coil
RON1201 Manila Rope 12mm x 250m 9.36 Coil
RON1400 Manila Rope 14mm x 250m 12.6 Coil
RON1600 Manila Rope 16mm x 250m 17.7 Coil
RON1800 Manila Rope 18mm x 250m 21.0 Coil
RON2000 Manila Rope 20mm x 250m 27.9 Coil
RON2400 Manila Rope 24mm x 250m 39.9 Coil
Manila Rope
This rope is manufactured from fibres
from the leaves of the Abacca plant
(Musa textiles). Manila is the strongest